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The Menu of Applebee's Grill from Pittsburg includes about 78 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $8.8. What Sinda Radnic likes about Applebee's Grill:

The Applebee's in Pittsburg Kansas the manager and one of the waitresses where kind and very helpful. | was
trying to order the food offline and the app was very confusing and the app did not go through. The waitress and
the manager came out a to my car | took my order personally. They were very kind and very nice they even
made sure that the app did not charge me. | know the price of eating out is high these days. O... read more.
What jeremy doesn't like about Applebee's Grill:

Not happy we go into eat and there was a family of 12 there and then there was us we asked if we could sit at
the bar and the girl said well | have to ask the bar tender which she did not and then 2 more people came in and
went straight to the bar and here we are still waiting so as of now we will not be back there marking it off the list
of places to eat. read more. At Applebee's Grill in Pittsburg, tasty grilled food is freshly grilled on an open flame
and garnished with fine sides, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only on children's plates
and in children's eyes. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat,
They also present tasty South American menus to you on the menu.
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fipplebee’s Grill Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER
fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP $3.7

Pasta

4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH
HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN $12.5
TENDERS

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE BITES $1.0
Mains

BOURBON STREET STEAK $15.3
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.3
Sandwiches

CLUBHOUSE GRILLE $10.5

Fish

HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS $12.3

Tids

KID MACARONI CHEESE $5.0

fippetizer

DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN

WINGS $10.6
ﬂl z. SF [ ] l.l.

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $2.4
Popular products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN $12.0
Soups and Salads

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $3.7
Tce cream sandwich combos
THE CLASSIC COMBO $14.5
Wraps and tacos

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $9.3
Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $3.0
énirees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $10.8
Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.0

STREETHIDS

KID FRIED SHRIMP $6.0
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Tan Favs

QUESADILLA BURGER $10.5

Pasta&amp;comma; Seqfood
&amp;amp; More

3-CHEESE CHICKEN CAVATAPPI $12.0

&Etras in our Order

SIDE GREEN GODDESS WEDGE
SALAD

festaurant Category

COCKTAIL

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

$5.5

These types of dishes are
being served
Burgers

ALL-DAY BRUNCH BURGER $11.0
CLASSIC BURGER $9.0

SHRIMP WONTON STIR-FRY $11.5
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP $12.9

Side dishes
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS $15.0
SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $2.0

Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN

BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Popular Ttems

BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER
CHEESE DIP

BONELESS WINGS

fibs & Steakss

60Z TOP SIRLOIN
80Z TOP SIRLOIN

Clock %ids Corner
KID CORN DOG
KID GRILLED CHEESE

fiid&amp;apos;s Menu
KID CHEESY BREAD PIZZA
KID ONE CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN TENDERS
BASKET

& BOURBON STREET
CHICKEN SHRIMP

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

$5.8
$5.5

$2.8
$2.8

$7.3

$10.5

$12.0
$15.0

$5.0
$5.0

$6.0
$5.0

$9.3

$13.0

$10.0
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Uncategorized
KID CHICKEN TENDERS

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE DESSERT
SHOOTER

CEDAR GRILLED SALMON

Drinks

"2, FOUNTAIN DRINKS
m e _j"&, GALLON ICED TEA
<U” GALLON SWEET TEA
DRINKS

Tire-Grilled Salads
GRILLED SHRIMP AVOCADO
GRAPEFRUIT SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO
GRAPEFRUIT SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN CORNBREAD
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CORN BREAD
SALAD

$5.0
$2.5

$13.6

$2.0
$3.0
$3.0

$11.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

Fire-Grilled & Chef Selections

CEDAR-GRILLED SALMON

DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY-BACK
RIBS

HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED
BABY-BACK RIBS

SHRIMP ‘N PARMESAN SIRLOIN

Salads

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

$13.6

$18.0

$13.0

$18.0

$3.7
$10.5

$10.5

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

&tras

SIDE FIRE-GRILLED VEGGIES
SIDE GARLICKY GREEN BEANS
SIDE 4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE
SIDE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

SIDE CRISPY CHEDDAR BACON
POTATOES

Catering

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES PER
PERSON

COLE SLAW PER PERSON
CHICKEN TENDERS (ENTREE)
CHICKEN TENDERS (APPETIZER)

DOUBLE CRUNCH WINGS

Beverages

SWEET TEA

FLAVORED LEMONADES (MANGO,

RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY,
REGULAR, KIWI, POMEGRANATE)

FLAVORED ICED TEAS (MANGO,
POMEGRANATE, KIWI)

DECADENT SHAKES (OREO
COOKIE, CHOCOLATE,
STRAWBERRY) FULL SIZE

DECADENT SHAKES (SALTED
CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE NUT
BROWNIE, OREO, CHOCOLATE,

STRAWBERRY, VANILLA) SHORTY

BREWED ICED TEA

$10.3

$25.0

$3.0
$2.0
$3.0
$3.7

$2.0

$1.5

$1.5
$30.0
$30.0
$38.0

$2.8

$2.8

$2.9

$3.3

$3.0

$2.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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